Plass
Klasse: A

Klasse: B

Klasse: D1

Klasse: D2

Klasse: E1

Klasse: E2

Klasse: F

Klasse: Gjest
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Navn

Berntsen, Kai Egil
Brekke, Jan Age
Orergd, Fredrik
Eriksen, Kaja
Karlsen, Ole Gunnar

Sandaas, Kristian
Emanuelsen, Geir
Sgrensen, Marius
Haegestgyl, Arne
Helledal, Jan-Harald
Karlsen, Even Skaugard
Steinsholm, Andreas
Larsen, Yngve
Mortensen, Trond

Gunnarsen, Samuel
Graendsen, Cecilia Gauslaa
Bakken, Eirik

Berntsen, Line Steinsland
Nygard, Nathalie

Lavrantsen, Daniel

Selas, Sunniva Mglbach
Lie, Martin Tveit
Bomsholmen, Nils Kristian
Nygard, Sebastian

Heia, Jonas

Christoffersen, Age Roar
Froland, @yvin

Tangen, Asle L.

Steine, Bjgrn

Berntsen, Daniel

Tveite, Jens

Lie, Bjgrn

Dahlen, Bjgrn A.
Sandaker, Kjell
Jakobsen, Tommy
Rustad, Ole August
Torjussen, Leif
Hugen, Paul Ove

Risdal, Helene Asen
Brekke Sandhaug, Marte
Brovig, Malene
Bomsholmen, Julie
Fgreland, Solveig
Skjeggedal, Anne Liv
Lauvrak, Malin

Flastayl, Silje

Kjglnes, Kristina

Skaland, Sigmund
Olsen, Roger
Hansen, Thore Lgvdal
Eimind, Rene Cornels
Risholt, Knut Torleif

Klubb

Amli JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Froland JFF
Sauherad SL JSK
Seljord JFL

Levangsheia Jff
Gjerstad Jff
Tvedestrand JFF
Amli JFF

Amli JFF
Sannidal JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Gjerstad Jff

Froland JFF

NJFF Direktemedlem
Vegarshei JFF

Amli JFF

Froland JFF

Froland JFF
Vegarshei JFF
Froland JFF
Froland JFF
Froland JFF
Froland JFF

Gjerstad Jff
Froland JFF
Sannidal JFF
Froland JFF
Amli JFF

Froland JFF

Froland JFF
Froland JFF
Grimstad Jff
Grimstad Jff
Amli JFF

Froland JFF
Grimstad Jff

Froland JFF
Amli JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Froland JFF
Amli JFF
Froland JFF
Amli JFF

Amli JFF
Tvedestrand JFF

Gjest

Gjest

Froland JFF

Gjest

NJFF Direktemedlem

Klasse
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W WP EIE

D1
D1
D1
D1

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

El
El
El
El
El
El

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

M M M T Tm T T M m

Gj
Gj
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest

Serier

25-25-25-25-25-25
25-25-23-25-25-25
25-25-21-25-25-25
25-25-25-19-25-25
18-23-25-21-25-18

25-25-25-25-25-25
25-25-25-23-23-25
25-25-25-23-25-23
25-25-25-21-25-23
25-23-25-21-23-25
25-25-25-21-21-25
23-23-23-21-25-23
23-23-25-17-23-18
25-21-25-19-23-11

21-16-19-23-19-20
21-11-25-19-21-20
16-8-17-21-18-16
6-19-23-19-12-16
12-14-15-12-21-18

25-25-21-25-25-25
21-17-25-17-25-15
25-16-23-9-17-8
21-3-21-19-21-11
19-15-11-10-21-15
13-15-14-12-11-5

23-23-25-21-25-23
16-21-25-23-25-23
21-13-25-13-19-16
19-13-23-14-20-5
17-11-18-11-18-10
21-6-21-13-14-5

23-25-25-25-25-25
23-21-18-25-25-25
16-14-23-25-21-25
19-17-19-19-21-25
17-18-19-21-25-20
19-11-15-9-23-25

16-10-19-21-23-11

23-25-9-23-25-25
21-25-23-19-21-18
23-23-23-16-23-16
21-21-23-13-21-19
21-16-19-21-23-11
23-23-19-5-19-18
23-18-23-17-15-8
14-11-23-11-15-15
14-3-19-6-3-5

21-20-19-16-25-14
19-8-19-19-21-23
17-8-21-21-19-20
16-16-19-17-23-15
19-8-21-19-19-18

Sum SF1

150
148
146
144
130

150
146
146
144
142
142
138
129
124

118
117
96
95
92

146
120
98
96
91
70

140
133
107
94
85
80

148
137
124
120
120
102
100

130
127
124
118
111
107
104

89

50

115
109
106
106
104

40
41
48
47
35

44
46
42
35
34
46
37
4
29

26
14
12

15

43
19
20

22
25

36
33
18
20
14

38
29
19
20
25
14
17

41
41
33
30
25
35
26

32
10
10
17
12

SF2
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Klasse: JA

Klasse: JB

Klasse: JC

Klasse: R
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Askland, Magne
Steine, Morten
Langaare, Jacob

[y

Bakken, Espen

Ausel, Sindre

Homstgl, Nils

Hagen, Nils Halvor

Holberg, Trond Runar

Tveit, Asmund
Ormshammer, Geir Henning

N

[y

Gunnarsen, Trond
Selaasdal, Knut Arne
Versto, @yvind
Lindevik, Stein

Nes, Knut Oddvar
Lillemo, Gjgran
Omdal, Eirik
Nerdalen, Torstein
@ksendal, Karen
Bomsholmen, Knut Olav
Nielsen, Jimi Frank
Solberg, Odd Harald

w N

1 Ormestad, Ole Oskar

2 Grimestad, Jonas

3 Gjestvang, Inge Markus

4 Bogenes, Mads

5 Liane, Svein Olav Sebastian

6 Lauvrak, Jan

7 Gundersen, Terje

8 Aas, Kristoffer
Tveit, Atle
Lundtveit Askland, Eyvind
Sgrensen, Ole Kristian
@ksendal, Jonas
Tveit, Havard
Risdal, Gunvald Kvifte
Tversland, Morten
Rustad, Esben Hamsun
Saelsbraten, Andreas V.
Graendsen, Ole Erik
Kjglnes, Knut Asbjgrn
Sgrensen , Audun
Kittelsen, Thor Egil
Meltzer, Martin
Martinsen, Knut Einar
Heia, Kjetil
Vehus, Jan @yvind
@stebgvik, Sondre
Holtebu, Trude
Tellefsen, Andreas
Askland, Knut Audun
@stebgvik, Jon Olav
Halvorsen, Kennet
Nygard, Halvard

[y

Ramse Grimenaes, Sondre
Lindevik, Gunhild Elisabeth
Nielsen, Line

N

Amli JFF Gjest
NJFF Direktemedlem Gjest
Gjest Gj
Vegarshei JFF JA
Tvedestrand JFF JA
Froland JFF JA
Nissedal JFL JA
Vennesla Jspff JA
Froland Jff JA
Vegarshei JFF JA
Froland JFF IB
Vegarshei JFF 1B

NJFF Direktemedlem B
Lillesand og Birkenes JFF JB

Nissedal JFL JB
Vegarshei JFF 1B
Vegarshei JFF JB
Froland JFF JB
Marnardal og Mandal JF JB
Froland JFF JB
Tvedestrand JFF JB
Froland JFF JB
Spgne JFF jc
Lindesnes Jff JC
Froland JFF JC
Froland JFF JC
Froland JFF JC
Amli JFF JC
Grimstad Jff JC
Froland JFF JC
Froland JFF JC
Amli JFF JC
Tvedestrand JFF JC
Marnardal og Mandal JF JC
Froland JFF JC
Amli JFF JC
Froland JFF JC
Grimstad Jff JC
Froland JFF JC
Froland JFF JC
Tvedestrand JFF JC
Tvedestrand JFF JC
Arendal JFF JC
Froland JFF JC
Froland Jff JC
Froland JC
Amli JFF e
Froland JFF JC
Grimstad Jff JC
Grimstad Jff JC
Amli JFF e
Froland JFF JC
Arendal JFF JC
Froland JFF JC
Froland JFF R
Lillesand og Birkenes JFF R
Tvedestrand JFF R

14-20-19-14-19-16
19-8-23-19-19-10
6-14-17-3-9-12

25-23-25-25-25-23
25-25-25-23-25-21
25-25-23-21-25-23
21-21-25-23-25-25
25-23-21-19-25-19
19-25-21-21-21-23
23-19-25-23-23-16

25-23-21-21-23-23
25-19-23-23-25-21
25-21-25-20-21-23
23-25-23-23-23-18
25-16-23-25-21-23
21-21-21-25-23-19
21-21-25-21-23-19
25-20-23-14-23-18
25-19-21-14-25-16
19-16-17-21-15-21
14-13-25-18-19-18
19-20-19-12-21-14

25-23-25-23-25-25
21-23-21-23-23-23
23-14-25-21-23-25
25-21-20-21-23-21
25-19-20-21-23-20
21-23-23-21-18-21
21-19-23-21-19-23
17-23-23-19-25-18
17-25-25-17-23-18
19-21-23-16-23-21
25-8-23-18-23-23
19-19-21-23-19-16
23-18-23-19-23-10
17-17-23-21-23-14
23-25-18-23-23
12-19-19-21-21-20
18-18-23-19-21-11
17-21-18-21-19-13
17-6-25-12-23-25
19-5-21-18-25-18
19-23-16-11-25-11
19-19-25-13-17-11
16-11-21-14-14-23
17-14-19-14-15-19
17-11-25-12-17-11
6-14-21-21-10-16
19-11-21-14-15-5
11-10-14-11-17-16
12-16-14-6-19-12
19-21-14-15-5
9-11-11-14-17-9
12-5-3-9-11-13

25-25-25-25-25-25
25-25-21-25-23-25
25-25-15-23-23-21

102
98
61

146
144
142
140
132
130
129

136
136
135
135
133
130
130
123
120
109
107
105

146
134
131
131
128
127
126
125
125
123
120
117
116
115
112
112
110
109
108
106
105
104
99
98
93
88
85
79
79
74
71
53

150
144
132

30

15

32
40
46
33
37
40
25

40
24
29
43
25
33
32
28
26
21
20
31

33
34
17
32
25
37
29
36
39
31
11
22
25
23

26
30
30

37
27
15
14
16
17
14
16
18
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Svantesen, Robin Nordmyr
Flastgyl-Helledal, Noa
Helledal, Olve Flastgyl

Grimstad Jff
Amli JFF
Amli JFF

25-25-12-20-23-25
21-23-9-17-25-23
21-19-6-11-18

130
118
75
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